

Order Sheet for Magistrate Records
District Murshidabad.
In the court of the Sessions Judge, Murshidabad
S. Sl. Case No. 443/2023

Present : Sri Bhaskar Bhattacharjee
Sessions Judge, Murshidabad
JO Code :WB 00640

State

Vs

AccusedKhalek Sk & 2 others
Order No. 1 dated 11.07.2023

This case is committed on 15.11.2022 to this Court.

The L.C.R. being GR. 1143/2020, T.R. 1101/2022, together with explanation of delay,
list of three (3) accused person is received from the Court of Ld. CJM, Murshidabad.

Enlist. Cognizance is taken.

Fix 19.07.2023 for appearance.

Sessions Judge, Murshidabad